“ 3 F1 SOFT-CLOSING CONCEALED FULL EXTENSION SLIDE (16MM BOARD THICKNESS WITH LOCKING DEVICE)
=ETREXAERBEN(IMMIRET o H &)

CIpv Ay vl bt
2 directions locking device

Lty N Al R
4 directions locking device

- B, 2R, #ER

- BE: 35kg

- M EER

> MRIEE(E. . T)#: 1.0x1.5x1.8mm

- EHRIE, HETRELE ST

- BERS, BRI

> =#iET, SEIETH0~3mm, ZHET £ 2mm,
B EIAT0~4mm

- ZINRE FEKIT

- Concealed, full extension, quiet movement

- Dynamic load capacity: 35kg

- Material: galvanized steel

- Material thickness: 1.0x1.5x1.8mm

- Tool-free quick installation

- Quiet system guarantees the slides run smoothly
without noise

- 6-way adjustment, 0~3mm highly,
+2mm left and right , 0~4mm before and after

- Soft—closing function make the drawer close
safely without effect of weight
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N3F1C-250
N3F1C-300
N3F1C-350
N3F1C-400
N3F1C-450
N3F1C-500
N3F1C-550

N3F1C-600

250

300

350

400

450

500

550

600

279

329

379

429

479

529

579

260 / 260+X 10
310/310+X 10
360 / 360+X 10
410/ 410+X 10
460 / 460+X 10
510/510+X 10
560 / 560+X 10

610/610+X 10

= 3% SH-ABC

SKW; @435 Drawer width NL: #5#7E Nominal length NL: #R#RIE Nominal length
LW: #E{F4% % Inside net width SKL: 3B Length of drawer SKL: B Length of drawer
Max.; AR LT: B/MER Min cabinet depth LT: H/MESR Min cabinet depth

X: THEHRIERE Thickness of the front panel

LW
SKW=LW-42
Max.16 LT=NL+10 LT=NL+10+X
A L\ SKL=NL-10 SKL=NL-10

Max.12

275+0.2

NL: #RFRICE Nominal length
Min.: B/NRT

AR B e —HNIET B
4 directions locking device 2 directions locking device

ARG R SRR G AT S R

4 directions locking device or 2 directions locking device

5 : ; . HMELZESET
BN 222 Installation of the slides Installation of the drawer and adjustment MfEHFE) Removal of the drawer

e e R RS T = A 2mm WFRES B, WELTE, B
The drawer can be adjusted 2mm vertically through Press the locking device with your hands softly in
the plastic adjustable patrs the direction of the arrow , then remove the drawer

(5}
ek
B
L)}
(&)
(@)
Z
()
m
>
m
o
wn
=
o
m




=TREXNERBER(OMMIRET D E&E)

250-600mm|

“ 3 F1 SOFT-CLOSING CONCEALED FULL EXTENSION SLIDE (19MM BOARD THICKNESS WITH LOCKING DEVICE) (E’f @ % SH_ABC

st S, B (AR Spacerequired  SHEMFE Standard drawer PG Innerdrawer

#HE. 35k SKW. fHE4%3E Drawer width NL: #RFFIKE Nominal length NL: #RFRIE Nominal length
- S J LW: #E{%35E Inside net width SKL: K Length of drawer SKL: i@ Length of drawer
- L EEHR Max.: BART LT: H/MESR Min cabinet depth LT: &/VMER Min cabinet depth
S MRUEE(LE. B, T)#: 1.0x1.5x1.8mm X: EHREE Thickness of the front panel
~ TRIE, HETRERESHE
- BERE, BYREIY
- EZ’EiJ%]%, :%‘Ei)%]*ﬁ0~3mm, EHIFT +2mm, SKW=L\LNW_50
BIEET0~4mm Max.20 LT=NL+10 LToNL+10+X
- %Wﬁ]ﬁﬁ S‘Z%;él;ﬂ M ’\ = SKL=NL-10 SKL=NL-10

- Concealed, full extension, quiet movement :
- Dynamic load capacity: 35kg n
- Material: galvanized steel e | o i

. . A b ; 0 500 500 = 0

- Material thickness: 1.0x1.5x1.8mm c’\\'yl “@’F | B % T F— Jg f&
- Tool-free quick installation S — - — % ﬁ

 Quiet system guarantees the slides run smoothly e % o5 = 574 N
without noise 2 B

. . N
© N - 6-way adjustment, 0~3mm highly, a
J—“’“ L +2mm left and right , 0~4mm before and after 9
. . - Soft—closing function make the drawer close 0
ST = T ALET S B S ALET B safely without effect of weight =
2 directions locking device 4 directions locking device NL: $RERKE Nominal length -
Min.: &/ 8
=
o
m
BRI Cabinet edge

37 128

N3F1E-250

N3F1E-400 MRS B AR ZHRET Y R
4 directions locking device 2 directions locking device
N3F1E-450
N— TR R S B RN S AT S
4 directions locking device or 2 directions locking device
N3F1E-550
3 |
N3F1E-600 5 3 ; i ThEZ R SVETS :
BN %% Installation of the slides Installation of the drawer and adjustment HHFEHFED Removal of the drawer
N3F1E-250 250 229 260 / 260+X 10
N3F1E-300 300 279 310/310+X 10
N3F1E-350 350 329 360 / 360+X 10
N3F1E-400 400 379 410/ 410+X 10
N3F1E-450 450 429 460 / 460+X 10
N3F1E-500 500 479 510/510+X 10
B ETB I AT BRI = B 2mm WFRED R, WELTTE, RIaTHE
N3F1E-550 550 529 560 / 560+X 10 The drawer can be adjusted 2mm vertically through Press the locking device with your hands softly in
the plastic adjustable patrs the direction of the arrow , then remove the drawer

N3F1E-600 600 579 610/610+X 10



“ 3 Fz SOFT-CLOSING CONCEALED FULL EXTENSION SLIDE (16MM BOARD THICKNESS WITH ADJUSTABLE SCREW) ﬁf b % SH-ABC
=HREXEHIBH (16mm iR @ IR )

260-560mm|

. RS, o, BER (EWFRSR Spacerequired  GMEMFE Standard drawer  AESE Innerdrawer

SKW: #hfE4%55 Drawer width NL: #RFRHEE Nominal length NL: #RFRHEE Nominal length

> HE. 35kg LW, #4358 Inside net width SKL: 3B Length of drawer SKL: 3B Length of drawer
5 7]‘7."*3]' ﬁﬁ*& ng.: BRARS LT: &/)ER Min cabinet depth LT: B/ER Min cabinet depth
. M’*SI»EJE(J:\ o —F)f—f;ﬁ. 1 0x1.5x1.8mm Min.: B/NRF X: EHREE Thickness of the front panel
- ERIR, HETRERRSHTEH
- BERS, BRI
- B TTE0-_4mm Y LT=NL+10+X
- ZEMIRe FEXT SKW:LW_&; s LT=NL+10 SKL=NL-10
~ - =NL-—

- Concealed, full extension, quiet movement S M i N SN X
- Dynamic load capacity: 35kg |
- Material: galvanized steel ]
- Material thickness: 1.0x1.5x1.8mm N | o e 8 [
- Tool-free quick installation "’J 9# s <] - B Bo2 @ oo | 5
- Quiet system guarantees the slides run N © a 21} é«? — =

smoothly without noise 2 |37, 37+X
- Drawer height adjustable for 0—4mm =

- Soft—closing function make the drawer close
safely without effect of weight

NL: #RFRIKE Nominal length
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Min.: /MR NL (mm)| A (mm) | B (mm)
310 230 242
360 275 287
~—#E{ARIE  Cabinet edge D6 FhILRE 410 300 344

37 379
436

481

N3F2C-260

N3F2C-310

N3F2C-360

N3F2C-410

=

E =3 = -ﬁH
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’@ 000 00 00 —DH
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N3F2C-460

N3F2C-510

@ I TH i85 Z% Installation of the slides R SETS FHRERED Removal of the drawer

N3F2C-560 . E— = = ] Installation of the drawer and adjustment
3. 224 ]
TS AR T HESE0-4mm
N3F2C-260 260 244 270/ 270+X 10 \
i

N3F2C-310 310 294 320/ 320+X 10
N3F2C-360 360 344 370/ 370+X 10
N3F2C-410 410 394 420 / 420+X 10
N3F2C-460 460 444 470 [ 470+X 10

BRRERE, BERNEEBRE TREEEL TR BHESh, MEHEESE, MRS A EE LR,
N3F2C-510 510 494 520 / 520+X 10 %), MRS ENEMSSPERT, AEBEHEE, BIET4ED,

BB FENEE, HERTH Fully pull out the drawer, lift it according to the direction
N3F2C_560 560 544 570 / 570+X 10 Fully open the slides, make sure the lock in the unlocked station, of the arrow, the drawer can be demounted easily.

push the drawer down on the slides, then close the drawer.



N3F2

SOFT-CLOSING CONCEALED FULL EXTENSION SLIDE (19MM BOARD THICKNESS WITH ADJUSTABLE SCREW)

=SHEREXEDBH(19MmIRESETRE)

- BREE. SR, BE
- FE. 35kg
- Mkl FEER

- MRIEE(E. . T)#: 1.0x1.5x1.8mm

> THIE, BT RELE ST
> BERS, BHYEHg

- HHESEIET0-4mm

- MR KT

Dynamic load capacity: 35kg
Material: galvanized steel

Material thickness: 1.0x1.5x1.8mm
Tool-free quick installation

L

smoothly without noise
- Drawer height adjustable for 0-4mm

- Soft—closing function make the drawer close

safely without effect of weight

~—1#E{RIE  Cabinet edge
128

N3F2E-260

N3F2E-310

N3F2E-360

N3F2E-410

N3F2E-460 @ R

N3F2E-510 ‘E S T b

N3F2E-560 ‘@ ==

137 224 \

N3F2E-260

N3F2E-310

N3F2E-360

N3F2E-410

N3F2E-460

N3F2E-510

N3F2E-560

260

310

360

410

460

510

560

244

294
344
394
444
494

544

270/ 270+X

320/ 320+X

370/ 370+X

420/ 420+X

470/ 470+X

520 / 520+X

570 /570+X

Concealed, full extension, quiet movement

- Quiet system guarantees the slides run
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f kg
260-560mm) @

3% SH-ABC

SKW. 3hfE%35 Drawer width
LW, #5435 Inside net width

Max.: BART
Min.: &/NRF
LW
SKW=LW-50
Max.20,
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NL: #R#RIE Nominal length
Min.: S&/NR

6 FHFLRE

Min.15mm E

22

1B ZEE Installation of the slides

NL: #R¥RIKEE Nominal length
SKL: #ifEB4E Length of drawer
LT: ®&/\MER Min cabinet depth

LT=NL+10
SKL=NL-10
(000Q 0O 000 ‘ 5
il i i
—
e
37

NL (mm) | A (mm) | B (mm)
260 205 185
310 230 242
360 275 287
410 300 344
460 335 379
510 360 436
560 405 481

ELRSET

Installation of the drawer and adjustment

B TR T B E0-4mm
Drawer height adjustable for 0-4mm
by adjustment wheel.

RSN, WHERNEEEE THREREATRIUR
%), HHESERN ENEASSOERT, ARBEHEIE,
BRHMEKTHENER, BRI

Fully open the slides, make sure the lock in the unlocked station,
push the drawer down on the slides, then close the drawer.

NL: #5#¥%KE Nominal length

SKL: B Length of drawer

LT: &/MEZR Min cabinet depth

X: TEHREE Thickness of the front panel

LT=NL+10+X

SKL=NL-10

<

37+X

HhfEfRE] Removal of the drawer

HEER, MEHERSE, MERELTemE LR,
BETiRE.

Fully pull out the drawer, lift it according to the direction
of the arrow, the drawer can be demounted easily.
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“ 3 Fz c - n 0 SOFT-CLOSING CONCEALED FULL EXTENSION SLIDE (16MM BOARD THICKNESS WITH ADJUSTABLE SCREW) « % SH-ABC
=T REXE DB (6mmiRE T E T IRE) -

- B, SR, g
- FE. 35kg

SKW. @435 Drawer width
LW, #54%35 Inside net width

NL: #R¥RIKE Nominal length
SKL: 3B Length of drawer

NL: #R#/E Nominal length
SKL: B Length of drawer

y Max.: AR LT: /B Min cabinet depth LT: B//MER Min cabinet depth
- 8l R Min.: B/R<F X: EHRERE Thickness of the front panel
> MRIER(E. . T)#: 1.0x1.5x1.8mm
- TRIE, HETRERE SHE
- BERS, BYREsY Lw
i Sy LT=NL+10+X
- ;EEEEEIE?Q_4mm SKW=LW-42 LT=NL+10 —
- SZMINEE FEXIA N Max. 16, SKL=NL-10
= N L SKL=NL-10
- Concealed, full extension, quiet movement = : 3 ; A
-~ Dynamic load capacity: 35kg =
- Material: galvanized steel |
=] o) puts
- Material thickness: 1.0x1.5x1.8mm I\J e ?@@ ﬁ@ 5600 00 500 | 5 s
™| (0009 00 Q00 | 5
- Tool-free quick installation : Il =1 E % = = ‘ ,% 0 — e
- Quiet system guarantees the slides run v E o1 2 :E
smoothly without noise E -8 14X !
- Drawer height adjustable for 0-4mm En
- Soft-closing function make the drawer close 8
safely without effect of weight %
=
NL: #RFRIKE Nominal length g
Min.. 5 <
in.: FRT NL (mm)| A (mm) | B (mm) 0
300 245 | 2555 H
350 270 280.5
—#EARIE  Cabinet edge 6 SILFE 400 305 319.5
369.5
\ 4195
N3F2C-250-001 469.5
N3F2C-300-001
N3F2C-350-001
i — i f
N3F2C-400-001 i H
N3F2C-450-001 Bl —0 o ?H
N3F2C-500-001 (BB —= == 1, ?H
I _ iB#Z2%E Installation of the slides HERESET HFERED Removal of the drawer
N3F2C-550-001 @ s 5 \ Installation of the drawer and adjustment
137 224 [ 123
BB T RS E0-4mm
Drawer height adjustable for 0-4mm
by adjustment wheel.
N3F2C-250-001 250 229 260 / 260+X 10
N3F2C-300-001 300 279 310/310+X 10
N3F2C-350-001 350 329 360 / 360+X 10
N3F2C-400-001 400 379 410/ 410+X 10
N3F2C—-450-001 450 429 460 / 460+X 10 B8 Unlock
BEMSNE, HERNEEEE TEEEEATRIUR N R e o
N3F2C-500-001 500 479 510/510+X 10 A), EMESHN ENEMRCERT, RARHERIE, Eﬁgﬁ?‘ﬂm”ﬂ‘ it i il e
BRHEATENER, HBRIEXH Ful “" he d it i he directi
Fully open the slides, make sure the lock in the unlocked station, ity ull @uit inr® @l i it AEEaIEng) @ e ‘\recnon
N3F2C-550-001 550 529 560 / 560+X 10 of the arrow, the drawer can be demounted easily.

push the drawer down on the slides, then close the drawer.



“ 3 Fz E_ 0 0 SOFT-CLOSING CONCEALED FULL EXTENSION SLIDE (19MM BOARD THICKNESS WITH ADJUSTABLE SCREW) @f b % SH-ABC
EHREXE DIBH(19mm iR E S E T ERE)

250-550mm|

<~ =z
- BeiRist. e, #EX SKW. @435 Drawer width NL: #RFRKE Nominal length NL: #R/1E Nominal length
- Z{E. 35kg LW, #E#%3 Inside net width SKL: #ifEB4EF Length of drawer SKL: BB Length of drawer
N Max.: FART LT: /\MER Min cabinet depth LT: /MBS Min cabinet depth
S MRl EER Min.: B/hR~F X: HEHREE Thickness of the front panel

> HMRIEE(E. . ). 1.0x1.5x1.8mm
> THRIE, HETRELE ST

> BERS, BYEHg "

- HESEIET0-4mm I s LT=NL+10+X

- MR KT Max.20 SKL=NL-10

SKL=NL-10

Concealed, full extension, quiet movement : : \ ; —

Dynamic load capacity: 35kg

Material: galvanized steel | A

Material thickness: 1.0x1.5x1.8mm X *ﬁ@

Tool-free quick installation J = %@ =

- Quiet system guarantees the slides run e
smoothly without noise

- Drawer height adjustable for 0-4mm

- Soft—closing function make the drawer close
safely without effect of weight
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.37, 37+X

Min. 27.5
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Min.: BN NL (mm)| A (mm) | B (mm)
EANEEART Holepatern 0 [ w0 | s
300 245 | 2555
N 350 270 | 2805
BRI Cabinet edge b6 LRE 400 | 305 | 3195
450 330 | 3695
355 | 4195
N3F2E-250-001 390 | 4695
N3F2E-300-001
S~
N3F2E-350-001
N3F2E-400-001
N3F2E-450-001
N3F2E-500-001 H
‘ I ) B Installation of the slides HELESET HfEHREN Removal of the drawer
N3F2E-550-001 | BB " \ Installation of the drawer and adjustment
|37] 224 [ [23
OB AT T B E0-4mm
Drawer height adjustable for 0—4mm
_--_- B
N3F2E-250-001 250 229 260 / 260+X 10
N3F2E-300-001 300 279 310/310+X 10
N3F2E-350-001 350 329 360 / 360+X 10
N3F2E-400-001 400 379 410/ 410+X 10
N3F2E-450-001 450 429 460 / 460+X 10 " o — ‘
bt A R e BRELE, NEERNE, WERLSEELE,
N3F2E-500-001 500 479 510 /510+X 10 K Bt R e FIGEEN

Fully open the slides, make sure the lock in the unlocked station, F?”a’ pull out tEe grawer, lift itbacgording todthe Qilrection
N3F2E-550-001 550 529 560 / 560+X 10 push the drawer down on the slides, then close the drawer. of the arrow, the drawer can be demounted easily.



“ 3 F1 SOFT-CLOSING BOTTOM MOUNTING FULL EXTENSION SLIDE
=TREXEEEFIEH

> B, SR, EE

- #{&E. 35kg

- L EEAR

- MRIEE(E. . T)#: 1.0x1.5x1.8mm

- TRIE, MBEIRERESHE

- BERS, BYPEG

S =#ET, SEETH0~3mm, Z2AET £ 2mm,
BIEIET0~4mm

- ZMINEE FEXF

- Concealed, full extension, quiet movement

Dynamic load capacity: 35kg

Material: galvanized steel

- Material thickness: 1.0x1.5x1.8mm

- Tool-free quick installation

- Quiet system guarantees the slides run
smoothly without noise

- 6-way adjustment, 0~3mm highly,
+2mm left and right , 0~4mm before and after

- Soft-closing function make the drawer

4R Locking Device close safely without effect of weight

D: BEXIRE User defines board thickness
D.[——1EfHIA Cabinet edge

N3F1D-270

N3F1D-320

N3F1D-370

N3F1D-420

N3F1D-470

N3F1D-520

N3F1D-270 250+D 250 276+D / 276+X+D 10
N3F1D-320 300+D 300 326+D / 326+X+D 10
N3F1D-370 350+D 350 376+D / 376+X+D 10
N3F1D-420-01 400+D 300 426+D / 426+X+D 10
N3F1D-420 400+D 400 426+D / 426+X+D 10
N3F1D-470 450+D 450 476+D [ 476+X+D 10
N3F1D-520 500+D 500 526+D / 526+X+D 10

e=q g} I SH-ABC

270-520mm

SKW. {843 Drawer width NL: #RFRICE Nominal length NL: #R#IE Nominal length

D: BEXIRE User defines board thickness D: BEXHRE User defines board thickness

LT: H/MER Min cabinet depth(LT=NL+D+4)

LT: H/MER Min cabinet depth
D: BEXHRE User defines board thickness
X: HEHREE Thickness of the front panel

SKW

SKW-2(D+5)*$2 D

™ ™ LTeNL1D46 LT=NL+X+D+6
— NL+X+D-20
NL+D-20

27.3+0.2
-

8%

NL: #RFFICE Nominal length
Min.: B/INRF

3Q11s a31vidONoD ¥ Tji & 5n

B ZEE Installation of the slides MELESET

Installation of the drawer and adjustment

{HfESFED Removal of the drawer

e el R SR = A 2mm WFRES Bas, WEFLTTE, BIEHRE
The drawer can be adjusted 2mm vertically through Press the locking device with your hands softly in
the plastic adjustable patrs the direction of the arrow , then remove the drawer
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